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Easy Setup

Central Administration

Firewall Friendly

State-of-Art Security

Fast Return On Investment

Remote Access to Industrial Equipment

Product Overview

SiteManager 
1029/3229

SiteManager
1039/3239

SiteManager
1429/3429

SiteManager
1439/3439

Managed Ethernet device ports 1 1 4 4

Integrated 3G/GPRS-EDGE Uplink No Yes No Yes

3G/GPRS-EDGE Uplink via USB Yes No Yes No

I/O ports (Input/Output) 2/2 2/2 2/2 2/2

Device access via Serial port Yes Yes Yes Yes

Device access via USB port Yes Yes Yes Yes

DIN mountable Yes Yes Yes Yes

Number of Device           
Agents (default/max)   

Model 10xx/14xx:
Model 32xx/34xx:

2/5
5/100

2/5
5/100

2/5
5/100

2/5
5/100

Us as data logging gateway Yes Yes Yes Yes

Power feed 12-48 V/DC 12-48 V/DC 12-48 V/DC 12-48 V/DC

Secomea
Starter Package

1 x SiteManager

1 x LinkManager License

1 x Hosted GateManager 
BASIC Account

GateManager BASIC 
is a FREE M2M server 
hosted by Secomea

SiteManager Soft
for Windows

SiteManager PC
for Windows

Supports 32 and 64 bit Windows Yes Yes

Device agents (default/max) 50/100 10/10

Access to programs on the PC Yes Yes

Access to devices in the network Yes No

Device access via Serial port No No

Device access via USB port No No

LinkManager LinkManager 
Mobile

Supports 32 and 64 bit Windows Yes Yes

Support iPhone, iPad and Android OS No Yes

“VPN like” access to equipment Yes No

Access to Web enabled devices Yes Yes

Access to Remote Desktop (VNC/RDP) Yes Yes

Access to USB and Serial devices Yes No






